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5 LLALT
MOST. ANJUMAN

ARA
L9L2244* ***

PANCHAGHAR

BRANCH

PANCHAGHAR
14,o27.00

lnvalid

11018 MD. MAJEDUL ISLAM 191200241*trc *:rc PANCHAGARH

BRANCH 13,784.00
Dormant

rG 19014 MD. REJAUL KORIM 510940100** * * KAMDIYA BRANCH

GAIBANDHA 13,381.00
Dormant

8 19035 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 70620101* ')rc 'r:r'
KHETLAL BRANCH

JOYPURHAT L2,782.50
N/D

c 20049
MD. FIROJ UDDIN

AHMMED
62700L02* ***

SHERPUR BRANCH,

BOGURA L2,827.50
Dormant

\b
20172 MST ISRAT ZAHAN

KEYA

62960102***'r SHIBGANJ BRANCH

BOGURA 13,435.00
Dormant

q 2r043 MD. REZAUL HAQUE 49108340* * * * MANDA BRANCH

NAOGAON 14,000.00
Closed

b 22033
MOSTAKIM
AHMMED

470190101****
BHOLAHAT BRANCH

CHAPAINOWABGANJ 14,000.00

b 2407.6 MD. ABU BAKKAR 490153404* * * * AHMEDPUR BRANCH

NATORE 15,2L7.00
Dormant
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5o. 24TL8
RINTU KUMAR

GHOSH
49r2002L9{c* * *

SINGRA BRANCH,

NATORE 13,300.00
Dormant

55 24L49
MOST, RUMA

YASMIN
49L22oLo1 :rc{c{c* SINGRA BRANCH,

NATORE L3,354.00
N/D

5a,. 24r49
MST. NAJMA
KHATUN

49L220r01 :r"r' * 
',k

SINGRA BRANCH

NATORE 13,300.00
N/D

2s046 MD. SHAHIDUL

ISLAM

420440100* * *:r DHANGORA BRANCH

SIRAJGANJ L2,600.00

Dormant

)8 250V0
MD. SHAKAWAT
HOSSAIN

42L500102 'r {' 
:k * SIRAJGANJ MAIN

BRANCH SIRAJGANJ L2,600.00
lnvalid

5G. 25069
MD. ANAMUL
HAQUE

410790101****
CHATMOHAR BRANCH

PABNA 13,381.00
Dormant

\\b. 26073 MD. SAHINUZZAMAN 4L0210000* *:rc * ATGHORIYA BRANCH

PABNA L3,327.00
Dormant

51. 25100 MD. JOHRUL ISLAM 410700220****
CHATMOHOR BRANCH

PABNA 13,300.00
Dormant

5b. 27032
MD. REJOWAN ALI

KHAN
300553405',r'***

COURT BI.,ILDING

BRANCH KUSHTIA 14,000.00
Dormant

5b. 27033
MOHAMMAD SOHEL

RANA
301890101:Nc:rc:k:rc

MIRPUR BRANCH,

KUSHT!A 14,270.00
Dormant

lo. 27069
UTTOM KUMAR

GOSH
302133401:Nc * * *

PORADAH, MIRPUR

BRANCH KUSHTIA L5,269.00
Dorrna nt

\5.
27094 MD. RABIUL HAQUE 30060 02L9{. * 'rc 

* DAULATPUR BRANCH

KUSHTIA L3,347.50

Dormant

ea,. 2800'7 UMMA RUMAN 320500102* *:rc * MEHERPUR BRANCH

MEHERPUR 14,000.00
Dormant

ls. 3304L KAZIJ FATEMA

P

231920100* * * *

J ESSORE

CU LECTORATE

BHABAN BRANCH,

JOSSORE

13,300.00
Dorment

Q8. 33045
SADHON KUMAR
DASH

232000205****
KESHOBPUR BRANCH

JESSORE 13,543.00
Dormant

tG. 34029 MD. EDRIS ALI 290500100* * * 
'r'

KUMIRA BAZAR

BRANCH SATKHIRA 14,000.00
Dormant

t\b.
3s059 DILIP KUMAR

MONDOL

272500208',r' * * * TERKHADA BRANCH

KHULNA 14,000.00
lnvalid

t1. 3s057
MD. ABDUS SAMAD
BISWAS

27L930100***'r'
FULBARI BRANCH

KHULNA 14,000.00
Dormant

tb. 3s165 SHANTONA YASMIN 290500206* * * {' KUMIRA BAZAR TALA

BRANCH SATKHIRA 14,000.00
Dormaltt

tb. 36043 SORBORI MONDOL 2go4L34L1** * ')r'

FOKIRHAT BRANCH

BAGERHAT L4,1,08.00
Dormant

\9o. 36096 MD. RIPON GAZI 2gL501LOz****
MOLLAHAT BRANCH

BAGERHAT 19,562.00
lnvalid

rr). 39rO7 ROFIKUL ISLAM 43rL70L0**{'*
KOLAPARA BONDOR

BRANCH PATUAKHALI 14,000.00
Dormant

eQ. 4,0007 MD. YUSUF 40100L82**** BHOLA BRANCH
14,486.00

Dormant

\9\9. 40007 MD. JIYA UDDIN 40710000* {' * * MOHAJON POTTI

BRANCH BHOLA 14,000.00
Dormant

e8. 42042 S.M. SOHELI PARVIN 33410016** **
UJIRPUR BONDOR

BRANCH BARISHAL L3,327.00
lnvalid

{ w -e-



INST.ID NAME

ec'. 42043
MD. KAZ! NUJRUL

ISLAM
323601100* * * * BHABANIPUR BRANCH

BARISHAL 13,300.00
lnva Iid

r:\b. 47OTT
MD. HARUN-AR.
ROSHID

220460101',r * * *
GOALONDO BAZAR

BRANCH RAJBARI L2,600.00
Dormant

rr1. 48058 SELIM REZA 450210100* * * * DORGRAM BRANCH

MANIKGANJ L2,135.00
Dormant

eb. 50071 MAHABUBUL HAQUr 443963400****
BEGUM ROKEYA

SARONI MIRPUR-1

BRANCH DHAKA
13,512.00

N/D

50079 FAHIM HOSSAIN T62530101***{'
DHAMRA! BRANCH,

DHAKA Lr,973.00
Dormant

8o. 50145 MD. JUWEL RANA L62530102***:I'
DHAMRAI BRANCH

DHAKA L3,OO4.00
Dormant

85 s0499
MD, FORHAD

HOSSAIN
13210100* * ** UTTORKHAN BRANCH

DHAKA rL,735.00
N/D

8\ 53094
BIKASH CHANDRA

SARKER
2L610000* * * *

SHOF!PUR ANSAR

ACADEMI BRANCH

GAZIPUR
r0,947.00

Dormant

8s. 54035
MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ULL HAQUE
6A202340?** * * NAGORPUR BRANCH

TANGAIL L2,600.00
Invalid

88. 54041
MD. TAJUL ISLAM

SHUJON
601 523404*:r' * *

MYMENSHING ROAD

BRANCH TANGAIL L2,762.00
Dormant

8C. 5404L
MD. TAJUL ISLAM

SHUJON
501 523404*:r 'r. 

* MYMENSHINGH ROAD

TANGAIL 13,901 .40
Dormant

8\b.
55077 MD. BADOL MIA 2607002L7 **** ISLAMPUR BRANCH

JAMALPUR 13,300.00
Dormant

81. s5032 SMRITI MALA 620190101**:r. 'r. SHERPUR BRANCH
13,327.00

Dormant

8b. 56055 BETH I AKTER
f

6207 501 02* * * *
SRIBARDI BRANCH

SH ERPU R L3,138.00
Dormant

8b. s8089
KHAN MD. KHALILUR

RHAMAN
3327 40100** * * TARAKANDA BRANCH

MYMENSING L4,947.00
N/D

Go. 59022
MOHAMMD NASIR

UDDIN
34L1610001* * * * KISHOREGANJ

BRANCH 13,300.00
lnvalid

c'5. 6s038 FAHMIDA RAHMAN L00L4* '1. 'r '1.

COURT BUILD!NG

BRANCH COMILLA L2,816.00
lnvalid

(t. 6s073 MD. TUHlDUL EMAM 131353409* * * * DAULATPUR BRANCH,

COMILLA L2,681.00
N/D

Cs. 65152
MOHAMMAD
KHORSHED ALOM

13093405* *:r. * CORPORATE BRANCH

COMILLA L2,546.00
Inva!id

G8. 58021
MOHAMMAD SHEKH

SADI BHU]YAN
100160494****

BOSURHAT BRANCH

NOYAKHALI 13,354.00
lnvalid

GC. 70029
MIR MOHAMMD
NURUDDIN

I2L203402)h:r. * *
ROWSHOT!HAT

BRANCH

CHOTTOGRAM
L4,4O5.00

Dormant

sl
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